
Prospera Sun 08-Mar 3:45 PM 5:45 PM
Prospera Sun 22-Mar 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

RLP Mon 23-Mar 5:45 PM 7:45 PM
RLP Tue 24-Mar 7:45 AM 10:00 AM
RLP Wed 25-Mar 10:00 AM 12:00 AM
RLP Thu 26-Mar 12:15 PM 2:00 PM

RE Sun 29-Mar 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
RW Wed 01-Apr 7:00 PM 8:30 PM
Sum Thu 09-Apr 6:30 PM 7:45 PM
RW Sun 12-Apr 11:30 AM 12:45 PM
RE Sun 26-Apr 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

CNC2 Thu 30-Apr 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
RE Sun 10-May 5:30 PM 6:45 PM
RLP Wed 13-May 7:15 PM 8:30 PM

Prospera
RW
RE
RLP Royal Lepage Place 
JL Jim Lind Arena

Sum Summerland Arena  
CNC1 Capital News Centre - 
CNC2 Capital News Centre - 

2006 'AA' Okanagan All Stars ice Schedule

Practice / Parent Meeting

Spring Break Camp Dates and Times
Power Skating & Skills

Practice ice

Practice ice

Rutland East 645 Dodd Road, Kelowna, BC, V1W 5H1

Practice ice
Practice ice
Practice ice
Practice ice
Practice ice

Arena  Legend

4105 Gordon Road, Kelowna, BC, V1W 4Z1

Power Skating & Skills

2760 Cameron Road, West Kelowna, BC, V1Z 2T6
2760 Cameron Road, West Kelowna, BC, V1Z 2T6
8820 Jubilee Road, Summerland, BC, V0H 1Z5
4105 Gordon Road, Kelowna, BC, V1W 4Z1

Power Skating & Skills
Power Skating & Skills

Game vs. O5 Okangan All Stars
Practice ice

Regular Practice Schedule

Prospera Place  1223 Water Street, Kelowna, BC, V1Y 9V1
Rutland West 645 Dodd Road, Kelowna, BC, V1W 5H1


